1	199189-2 : n : 04/18/2019 : SESSIONS / vr
2	
3	SENATE TRANSPORTATION & ENERGY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB215
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 3, line 2, delete "department" and insert
9	"the Alabama Department of Conservation and Natural Resources"
10	On page 4, line 8, delete "department" and insert
11	"the Alabama Department of Conservation and Natural Resources"
12	On page 5, line 14, delete "department" and insert
13	"the Alabama Department of Conservation and Natural Resources"